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4/22/2015

Results
 

Event 501  Women 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsVondra, Maddie1 11:37.01

Aledo High SchooPower, Rachael2 12:23.96

JoshuaBrowning, Rebecca3 12:32.83

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie4 12:43.61

Burleson CenVance, Delaney5 13:00.14

HeightsWiegel, Mira6 13:09.75

 
Event 502  Men 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsHernandez, Ivan1 10:03.58

Aledo High SchooTillman, Harrison2 10:09.57

S. HillsMartinez, Alexis3 10:15.57

CleburneMead, Reagan4 10:24.38

Burleson CenSouthall, Stephen5 10:28.85

Aledo High SchooGribble, Kyle6 10:29.04

 
Event 503  Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAledo High School1 47.80

ACrowley2 48.16

AEverman3 49.59

ACleburne4 50.32

AW. Hills5 50.84

AFort Worth Wyatt6 50.89

 
Event 504  Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHeights1 42.17

ACrowley2 42.84

AEverman3 42.85

ACleburne4 42.86

AS. Hills5 43.06

AFort Worth Wyatt6 43.25

 
Event 505  Women 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JoshuaUnderwood, Soren1 2:19.70

Burleson CenQuintanilla, Lauren2 2:24.55

W. HillsCarter, Adeja3 2:25.02

GranburyHenney, Tiffany4 2:25.57

HeightsKimball, Abbie5 2:25.67

GranburyPerriello, Rachael6 2:32.14

 
Event 506  Men 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
EvermanMathews, Kennedy1 1:59.03

S'WestReasoner, Brandon2 1:59.45

Aledo High SchooCaldwell, Colby3 1:59.55

W. HillsPerez, Erick4 1:59.61

JoshuaGrant, Cory5 2:00.40

HeightsRichardson, George6 2:00.46

 
Event 507  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooTrought, Brittney1 14.11

Aledo High SchooTrought, Danielle2 14.88

Burleson CenRodriguez, Kendall3 15.51

EvermanGreen, Essence4 16.16

S'WestPhillips, Kadejai5 17.65

HeightsRobinson, Savanna6 17.83

 
Event 508  Men 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
T. TechThomas, Cameron1 14.62

S. Hillswallace, tracin2 14.87

HeightsGilliam, Terrence3 15.09

Aledo High SchooJefferis, Preston4 15.10

Burleson CenMontgomery, Brock5 15.72

BurlesonShelton, Micah6 15.90

 
Event 509  Women 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooJordan, Mikia1 12.14

CrowleyWilliams, Bria2 12.30

HeightsLee, Diamond3 12.41

CrowleyNeal, Myeasha4 12.54

CrowleyMiller, Mariah5 12.69

W. HillsTaylor, Trinite6 13.22

 
Event 510  Men 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneRobinson, Reggie1 10.68

Aledo High SchooMullins, Ryan2 10.88

WyattRandle, Cameron3 10.89

T. TechBrawner, Paul4 10.96

W. HillsHawkins, Christopher5 10.98

S. Hillswallace, tylan6 11.14

 
Event 511  Women 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACrowley1 1:42.54

AAledo High School2 1:43.46

AHeights3 1:43.96

AEverman4 1:45.12

AW. Hills5 1:47.24

ABurleson Centennial6 1:49.96
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Event 512  Men 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHeights1 1:27.41

AAledo High School2 1:29.60

ACrowley3 1:29.63

AS. Hills4 1:30.14

AT. Tech5 1:30.37

ABurleson6 1:30.48

 
Event 513  Women 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JoshuaUnderwood, Soren1 58.43

Burleson CenBrown, Monica2 59.39

BurlesonJohnson, Corinth3 1:00.12

WyattNeely, Alexandria4 1:00.27

CrowleyWashington, Princess5 1:00.36

W. HillsCarter, Adeja6 1:01.99

 
Event 514  Men 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
S'WestFord, Roderick1 49.68

EvermanJefferson, Dekoven2 50.53

S'WestWilson, DaMarcus3 50.87

HeightsSingleton, Skye4 50.88

Aledo High SchooBishop, Luke5 50.91

JoshuaGrant, Cory6 51.16

 
Event 515  Women 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooTrought, Brittney1 44.83

Burleson CenRodriguez, Kendall2 48.22

EvermanGreen, Essence3 48.26

Burleson CenBarron, Missy4 49.23

HeightsRobinson, Savanna5 49.42

S. HillsClopton, Tanyjah6 52.74

 
Event 516  Men 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooHeiss, Ryan1 38.99

T. TechThomas, Cameron2 39.41

HeightsBibb, Brennen3 40.45

Aledo High SchooJefferis, Preston4 40.61

Burleson CenMontgomery, Brock5 40.73

JoshuaCampbell, Clayton6 41.43

 
Event 517  Women 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsLee, Diamond1 25.43

CrowleyWilliams, Bria2 25.76

CrowleyJones, Hali3 25.83

HeightsNichols, Avantia4 26.17

CrowleyBarner, Tatyana5 26.42

S. HillsClayborn, Kiera6 27.01

 
Event 518  Men 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneRobinson, Reggie1 22.19

HeightsJohnson, Larry2 22.46

T. TechBrawner, Paul3 22.52

W. HillsHawkins, Christopher4 22.63

Aledo High SchooDurham, Johnathan5 22.90

S. HillsNolley, Thomas6 23.26

 
Event 519  Women 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Burleson CenVance, Delaney1 5:23.42

HeightsVondra, Maddie2 5:30.70

Aledo High SchooPower, Rachael3 5:35.70

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie4 5:36.15

Burleson CenQuintanilla, Lauren5 5:37.19

HeightsWiegel, Mira6 5:51.23

 
Event 520  Men 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsHernandez, Ivan1 4:29.47

Aledo High SchooCaldwell, Colby2 4:29.66

Burleson CenSouthall, Stephen3 4:30.74

Aledo High SchooTillman, Harrison4 4:32.72

CleburneMead, Reagan5 4:37.80

S. HillsMartinez, Alexis6 4:40.96

 
Event 521  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACrowley1 4:00.22

ABurleson Centennial2 4:03.43

AEverman3 4:04.23

AJoshua4 4:07.83

AFort Worth Southwest5 4:19.05

AFort Worth Wyatt6 4:20.70

 
Event 522  Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHeights1 3:17.10

AAledo High School2 3:24.61

ABurleson3 3:26.18

ACrowley4 3:28.91

AJoshua5 3:30.35

AS. Hills6 3:36.95
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Event 523  Women Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JoshuaBroadway, Zoe1 136-00

CrowleyBailey, Ashtein2 114-04

HeightsYoung, Jackie3 99-05

T. TechHawkins, Bre' uanna4 99-00

Burleson CenGustin, Breanna5 89-09

GranburyWinn, Addison6 88-03

 
Event 524  Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
EvermanSlater, Asante'1 144-07

CleburneLordi, Chase2 137-10

HeightsBell, Sukyennon3 135-09

Aledo High SchooMcAdams, Jack4 128-01

W. HillsRobinson, Kenneth5 126-10

HeightsPerry, Zack6 124-01

 
Event 525  Women High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
GranburyNunn, Gabbie1 5-02.00

BurlesonSchwarz, Morgan2 J5-02.00

GranburyMurphy, Jettin3 4-08.00

S. HillsClopton, Tanyjah4 J4-08.00

Burleson CenMenken, Savannah5 J4-08.00

 
Event 526  Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneWebb, Aaron1 6-04.00

Burleson CenCain, Brad2 J6-04.00

S. Hillswallace, tylan3 6-02.00

GranburyGraham, Dillon4 J6-02.00

S. HillsLasalle, Trey5 5-10.00

S'WestJoiner, Patrick6 5-08.00

Aledo High SchooBradford, Cody6 5-08.00

 
Event 527  Women Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooValencia, Tysley1 17-01.50

CrowleyBarner, Tatyana2 16-08.00

BurlesonJohnson, Corinth3 J16-08.00

CleburneWhite, Skaila4 16-05.50

S'WestChilders, Vyctoria5 15-11.00

HeightsNichols, Avantia6 15-10.00

 
Event 528  Men Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneBradley, Treyvon1 20-06.50

S. HillsLasalle, Trey2 20-04.00

GranburyAdcock, Jarod3 J20-04.00

W. HillsCarter, Ke'Iris4 20-03.25

EvermanLewis, Quentin5 20-02.50

CrowleyBiggins, Nathan6 19-08.25

 
Event 529  Women Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooLyon, Mackenzie1 10-09.00

JoshuaRose, Madison2 9-00.00

Burleson CenWiggins, Katelynn3 J9-00.00

Burleson CenMorrow, McKenzie4 8-06.00

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie5 7-06.00

S. HillsGarcia, Paulette6 6-00.00

 
Event 530  Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooScott, Blake1 15-09.00

Aledo High SchooClute, Dan2 14-06.00

JoshuaSmith, Brant3 J14-06.00

Aledo High SchooZalar, TJ4 14-00.00

S. Hillsmercado, oscar5 9-00.00

S. HillsZubia, Christian6 8-06.00

 
Event 531  Women Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JoshuaBroadway, Zoe1 34-05.00

Aledo High SchooTouchet, Alaina2 33-05.50

CrowleyTurner, Mia3 32-11.00

W. HillsWeary, Tia4 32-06.50

T. TechHawkins, Bre' uanna5 32-02.50

BurlesonLanders, Madison6 32-00.25

 
Event 532  Men Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooHarris, Wes1 57-09.75

HeightsJones, Patrick2 52-02.50

CleburneBoone, Tevin3 50-09.50

W. HillsRobinson, Kenneth4 47-06.75

EvermanSlater, Asante'5 47-01.25

Aledo High SchooMcAdams, Jack6 45-09.25

 
Event 533  Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneWhite, Skaila1 36-06.00

CrowleyMiller, Mariah2 36-05.50

CrowleyGreathouse, Arlandria3 34-01.50

GranburyHenney, Tiffany4 33-06.50

S. HillsWiggins, Haylie5 32-06.50

HeightsMcFarland, Ariyanna6 31-06.00
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Event 534  Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
S. Hillswallace, tylan1 46-00.50

EvermanWooden, Jamison2 42-10.50

EvermanWilson, Tony3 42-05.50

BurlesonGurira, Lester4 41-07.50

CrowleyBiggins, Nathan5 40-05.50

S. Hillssaul, howard6 37-10.00

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Crowley 124

2) Aledo High School 116

3) Burleson Centennial 80

4) Fort Worth Arlington Heights 65

5) Joshua 62

6) Everman 42

7) Granbury 26

8) Cleburne 22

9) Burleson 21

10) Fort Worth Western Hills 20

11) Fort Worth South Hills 19

12) Fort Worth Southwest 8

12) Fort Worth Wyatt 8

14) Fort Worth Trimble Tech 6

 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Aledo High School 126.5

2) Fort Worth Arlington Heights 120

3) Cleburne 68

4) Fort Worth South Hills 61

5) Everman 58

6) Crowley 39

7) Fort Worth Trimble Tech 32

8) Fort Worth Southwest 24.5

9) Fort Worth Western Hills 20

9) Burleson Centennial 20

11) Burleson 19

12) Joshua 14

13) Granbury 10

14) Fort Worth Wyatt 8



Joshua High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:19 PM  4/22/2015  Page 1

2015 Area 7-8 Track and Field Championships - 4/22/2015

4/22/2015

Results
 

Event 501  Women 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsVondra, Maddie1 11:37.01   10

Aledo High SchooPower, Rachael2 12:23.96   8

JoshuaBrowning, Rebecca3 12:32.83   6

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie4 12:43.61   4

Burleson CenVance, Delaney5 13:00.14   2

HeightsWiegel, Mira6 13:09.75   1

JoshuaFisk, Tana7 13:22.71

HeightsFree, Daji--- DQ

 
Event 502  Men 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
HeightsHernandez, Ivan1 10:03.58   10

Aledo High SchooTillman, Harrison2 10:09.57   8

S. HillsMartinez, Alexis3 10:15.57   6

CleburneMead, Reagan4 10:24.38   4

Burleson CenSouthall, Stephen5 10:28.85   2

Aledo High SchooGribble, Kyle6 10:29.04   1

HeightsBoswell, James7 10:39.63

HeightsDominguez, David8 10:46.64

 
Event 523  Women Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
JoshuaBroadway, Zoe1 136-00   10

CrowleyBailey, Ashtein2 114-04   8

HeightsYoung, Jackie3 99-05   6

T. TechHawkins, Bre' uanna4 99-00   4

Burleson CenGustin, Breanna5 89-09   2

GranburyWinn, Addison6 88-03   1

HeightsSanchez, Elena7 84-00

HeightsLeslie, London8 79-11

 
Event 524  Men Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
EvermanSlater, Asante'1 144-07   10

CleburneLordi, Chase2 137-10   8

HeightsBell, Sukyennon3 135-09   6

Aledo High SchooMcAdams, Jack4 128-01   4

W. HillsRobinson, Kenneth5 126-10   2

HeightsPerry, Zack6 124-01   1

BurlesonMann, Kenneth7 124-00

S. HillsMunoz, Martin8 101-02

 
Event 525  Women High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
GranburyNunn, Gabbie1 5-02.00   10

BurlesonSchwarz, Morgan2 J5-02.00   8

GranburyMurphy, Jettin3 4-08.00   6

S. HillsClopton, Tanyjah4 J4-08.00   4

Burleson CenMenken, Savannah5 J4-08.00   2

 
Event 526  Men High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneWebb, Aaron1 6-04.00   10

Burleson CenCain, Brad2 J6-04.00   8

S. Hillswallace, tylan3 6-02.00   6

GranburyGraham, Dillon4 J6-02.00   4

S. HillsLasalle, Trey5 5-10.00   2

S'WestJoiner, Patrick6 5-08.00   0.5

Aledo High SchooBradford, Cody6 5-08.00   0.5

S. Hillswallace, tracin8 J5-08.00

 
Event 529  Women Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooLyon, Mackenzie1 10-09.00   10

JoshuaRose, Madison2 9-00.00   8

Burleson CenWiggins, Katelynn3 J9-00.00   6

Burleson CenMorrow, McKenzie4 8-06.00   4

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie5 7-06.00   2

S. HillsGarcia, Paulette6 6-00.00   1

 
Event 530  Men Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Aledo High SchooScott, Blake1 15-09.00   10

Aledo High SchooClute, Dan2 14-06.00   8

JoshuaSmith, Brant3 J14-06.00   6

Aledo High SchooZalar, TJ4 14-00.00   4

S. Hillsmercado, oscar5 9-00.00   2

S. HillsZubia, Christian6 8-06.00   1

 
Event 533  Women Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
CleburneWhite, Skaila1 36-06.00   10

CrowleyMiller, Mariah2 36-05.50   8

CrowleyGreathouse, Arlandria3 34-01.50   6

GranburyHenney, Tiffany4 33-06.50   4

S. HillsWiggins, Haylie5 32-06.50   2

HeightsMcFarland, Ariyanna6 31-06.00   1

S. HillsWilkinson, Johnnie7 29-06.50

S. HillsClopton, Tanyjah8 28-09.00

 
Event 534  Men Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
S. Hillswallace, tylan1 46-00.50   10

EvermanWooden, Jamison2 42-10.50   8

EvermanWilson, Tony3 42-05.50   6

BurlesonGurira, Lester4 41-07.50   4

CrowleyBiggins, Nathan5 40-05.50   2

S. Hillssaul, howard6 37-10.00   1

HeightsPrater, Andrew7 32-05.00
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Women - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored

1) Joshua 24

2) Crowley 22

3) Granbury 21

4) Fort Worth Arlington Heights 18

4) Aledo High School 18

6) Burleson Centennial 16

7) Fort Worth South Hills 13

8) Cleburne 10

9) Burleson 8

10) Fort Worth Trimble Tech 4

 

Men - Team Rankings - 5 Events Scored

1) Aledo High School 35.5

2) Fort Worth South Hills 28

3) Everman 24

4) Cleburne 22

5) Fort Worth Arlington Heights 17

6) Burleson Centennial 10

7) Joshua 6

8) Burleson 4

8) Granbury 4

10) Fort Worth Western Hills 2

10) Crowley 2

12) Fort Worth Southwest 0.5
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